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Tuesday, Jan. 8		Home		Pleasant Valley 		4:15
Thursday, Jan. 10	Away 		St. Marks			5:00
Tuesday, Jan 15		Home		Riverview			4:15
Wed., Jan. 16		Away			Robein			4:30
Monday, Jan. 21		Away			Hollis				4:15
Tuesday, Jan 22		Away			Princeville			5:00
Wed. Jan 23		Home		Limestone W.		4:00
Thurs. Jan 24  		Away 		Oak Grove			4:30
Tuesday Jan. 29		Home		St. Phils			5:30
Weds. Jan 30		Home		Rankin			4:15
Thursday, Jan 31		Home		Norwood			4:00
Tuesday, Feb 5		Away			S. Pekin			4:00
Tuesday, Feb12		Away			Parkview			4:30
Thursday, Feb 14	Home		St. Joseph Pekin		4:15
Tuesday, Feb 19    	Home		Williamsfield		5:00

	

